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HNG - Technical reports


Girish Juneja <hng.irp21@gmail.com> Fri, Aug 5, 2022 at 11:43 AM
To: Kirti Lakra <kirti.lakra@rkassociates.org>
Cc: Girish Juneja <junejagirish31@gmail.com>, Aditya Agarwal <aditya8.agarwal@in.ey.com>, Shayan Khan
<shayan.khan@in.ey.com>, Sparsh Jhunjhunwala <sparsh.jhunjhunwala@in.ey.com>, Paramjit Kumar
<paramjit.kumar@rkassociates.org>, "Mohit Agarwal (Executive Sr. Vice President), R.K Associates"
<mohit.agarwal@rkassociates.org>

Dear
Kirti,
 
As discussed, we understand that
the valuer who had conducted the land and building valuation of HNGIL is not
available due to medical reasons and thus, we are fine with appointment of
another valuer to complete valuation of
remaining assets at Neemrana.
 
Request you to kindly proceed with
the valuation exercise and expedite the same.
 
Also, attached are property related
documents and details. Do let us know in case of any further requirement.
 
Thank you.
[Quoted text hidden]

2 attachments

Company Owned Flats Measurment Details (MIS).xlsx

13K

FLATS.rar

13974K
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